
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 17; Name= IRA INNOVATIONS LLC; Date Recorded=
2014;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201407010001
98770

07/01/2014
08:55:56

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS POLO
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 42 Lot#:323
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201407010001
98780

07/01/2014
08:55:57

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS POLO
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 42 Lot#:229
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201407250002
28280

07/25/2014
10:06:26

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

POLO
CROSSINGS
LLC

39 42 Instr
#:20140701000
198780

Lot#:229
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201412300004
09080

12/30/2014
03:33:02

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:229
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201412300004
09090

12/30/2014
03:33:03

IRA
INNOVATIONS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

39 42 Lot#:323
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1


