Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407010001 98770	07/01/2014 08:55:56	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	POLO CROSSINGS LLC			39	42		Lot#:323 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201407010001 98780	07/01/2014 08:55:57	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	POLO CROSSINGS LLC			39	42		Lot#:229 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201407250002 28280	07/25/2014 10:06:26	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	POLO CROSSINGS LLC			39	42	Instr #:20140701000 198780	Lot#:229 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201412300004 09080	12/30/2014 03:33:02	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			39	42		Lot#:229 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201412300004 09090	12/30/2014 03:33:03	IRA INNOVATIONS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			39	42		Lot#:323 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1